BIJLAGE 9. Overzicht inkomsten en uitgaven “Marktgeld”

Grootboeknummer Omschrijving
60310003 Exploitatie markt(G'berg+R'veer+R'donk)(K)
60310003 Exploitatie markt(G'berg+R'veer+R'donk)(K)
60311003 Baten marktgelden(K)

Grootboeknummer Omschrijving
60311003 Baten marktgelden(K)

Kostensoort
34311U
62000U
62000U

Kostensoort
341001

Omschrijving

Huren / lease

Verrekening kostenplaatsen
Verrekening kostenplaatsen

Totaal uitgaven
Omschrijving
Opbrengsten
Totaal inkomsten

Kostendekkendheid

Bijlage 9. Overzicht geraamde uitgaven en inkomsten "Marktgeld"

2015
520,00
52.715,00
0,00

53.235,00

2015
12.006,00

12.006,00

22,55%

lvan1l



